
September 26, 2023

Race Date New Prague XC Invitational 2023

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 1600m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Bennett Bohlsen Jordan3328 5:48.61   1 3:38/K
Levi Hartman Waconia3647 5:56.82   2 8 3:43/K
Ryan Gohl Buffalo3206 5:58.03   3 7 3:44/K
Hudson Sufka Waconia3600 5:58.54   4 8 3:44/K
Braylon Mitchell New Prague3411 6:00.85   5 6 3:46/K
Ben Heiberger Waconia3595 6:02.46   6 8 3:47/K
Grayson Moon Tri-City United3562 6:05.3(< 5)   7 7 3:48/K
Carter Bolster Jordan3329 6:17.17   8 7 3:56/K
Jacob Erickson Waconia3594 6:17.98   9 7 3:56/K
Breckston Kaderlick Jordan3330 6:18.69  10 3:57/K
Jack Pierce New Prague3412 6:24.210  11 6 4:00/K
Kolbe Brimhall New Prague3398 6:29.211  12 7 4:03/K
Elliot Kalina New Prague3407 6:30.612  13 7 4:04/K
Gavan Jacobson Buffalo3207 6:31.113  14 8 4:04/K
Karston Perkins Buffalo3211 6:33.514  15 7 4:06/K
Titan Nelson Buffalo3210 6:34.315  16 7 4:06/K
Sam Meyer New Prague3409 6:35.816  17 7 4:07/K
Matthew Bicknese New Prague3397 6:40.317  18 7 4:10/K
Carter Louwagie Waconia3598 6:41.218  19 7 4:11/K
Noah Thompson Waconia3601 6:41.719  20 7 4:11/K
Ian Hart Tri-City United3561 6:45.5(< 5)  21 7 4:13/K
Bryce Stilen Jordan3331 6:48.920  22 4:16/K
Noah Escher New Prague3402 6:59.321  23 7 4:22/K
Charlie Fausch New Prague3403 7:01.2(> 7)  24 8 4:23/K
Benjamin Deuel New Prague3401 7:02.5(> 7)  25 6 4:24/K
Brooks Ohme Bloomington Jefferson3199 7:03.6(< 5)  26 8 4:25/K
Hayden Krueger Waconia3596 7:03.622  27 7 4:25/K
Logan Hoover New Prague3406 7:05.3(> 7)  28 7 4:26/K
Jayce Kuffel Waconia3597 7:05.3(> 7)  29 7 4:26/K
Caleb Muieller Buffalo3209 7:06.923  30 8 4:27/K
Jesse Benner New Prague3396 7:08.7(> 7)  31 7 4:28/K
Avrahm Kettenacker Buffalo3208 7:09.524  32 7 4:28/K
Cooper Benham Waconia3593 7:14.2(> 7)  33 7 4:31/K
Ben Allen Waconia3592 7:16.7(> 7)  34 7 4:33/K
Cullen Winters Jordan3332 7:20.925  35 7 4:36/K
Aiden Burmeister New Prague3399 7:21.2(> 7)  36 7 4:36/K
Lyndon Weatherby Bloomington Jefferson3200 7:33.7(< 5)  37 7 4:44/K
Noah Watrud Buffalo3212 7:38.726  38 8 4:47/K
Rufus Schowalter Tri-City United3563 7:39.2(< 5)  39 7 4:47/K
Cayden Simons Waconia3599 7:40.0(> 7)  40 8 4:48/K
Jason Miller New Prague3410 7:58.4(> 7)  41 8 4:59/K
Sam Thymian Waconia3602 8:14.2(> 7)  42 7 5:09/K
Jasper Jorgensen Bloomington Jefferson3160 8:18.5(< 5)  43 7 5:12/K
Eric Christensen New Prague3400 8:28.8(> 7)  44 7 5:18/K
Draco Schlueter Sibley East3539 9:01.2(< 5)  45 7 5:38/K
Noah Hedblum New Prague3405 9:24.0(> 7)  46 7 5:53/K
Jack Lindquist Norwood-Young3460 9:32.8(< 5)  47 8 5:58/K
Trevor McCaothy New Prague3408 10:51.1(> 7)  48 6 6:47/K
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September 26, 2023

Race Date New Prague XC Invitational 2023

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 1600m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Gavin McBroom Bloomington Jefferson3198 11:11.4(< 5)  49 7 7:00/K
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September 26, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague XC Invitational 2023

Boys

Junior High Boys 1600m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   38

Team - Waconia

6:11.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

3647     2 5:56.82 5:56.8    1 8 0:00.0Levi Hartman
3600     4 5:58.56 11:55.3    2 8 0:01.7Hudson Sufka
3595     6 6:02.412 17:57.7    3 8 0:05.6Ben Heiberger
3594     8 6:17.920 24:15.6    4 7 0:21.1Jacob Erickson
3598    18 6:41.238 30:56.8    5 7 0:44.4Carter Louwagie
3601 (19) 6:41.7(57) 37:38.5    6 7 0:44.9Noah Thompson
3596 (22) 7:03.6(79) 44:42.1    7 7 1:06.8Hayden Krueger
3597 More Than  7 7:05.3 51:47.4    8 7 1:08.5Jayce Kuffel
3593 More Than  7 7:14.2 59:01.6    9 7 1:17.4Cooper Benham
3592 More Than  7 7:16.7 1:06:18.3   10 7 1:19.9Ben Allen
3599 More Than  7 7:40.0 1:13:58.3   11 8 1:43.2Cayden Simons
3602 More Than  7 8:14.2 1:22:12.5   12 7 2:17.4Sam Thymian

Finish Position -     2
   54

Team - New Prague

6:24.1Average Time:Team Score (places):

3411     5 6:00.85 6:00.8    1 6 0:00.0Braylon Mitchell
3412    10 6:24.215 12:25.0    2 6 0:23.4Jack Pierce
3398    11 6:29.226 18:54.2    3 7 0:28.4Kolbe Brimhall
3407    12 6:30.638 25:24.8    4 7 0:29.8Elliot Kalina
3409    16 6:35.854 32:00.6    5 7 0:35.0Sam Meyer
3397 (17) 6:40.3(71) 38:40.9    6 7 0:39.5Matthew Bicknese
3402 (21) 6:59.3(92) 45:40.2    7 7 0:58.5Noah Escher
3403 More Than  7 7:01.2 52:41.4    8 8 1:00.4Charlie Fausch
3401 More Than  7 7:02.5 59:43.9    9 6 1:01.7Benjamin Deuel
3406 More Than  7 7:05.3 1:06:49.2   10 7 1:04.5Logan Hoover
3396 More Than  7 7:08.7 1:13:57.9   11 7 1:07.9Jesse Benner
3399 More Than  7 7:21.2 1:21:19.1   12 7 1:20.4Aiden Burmeister
3410 More Than  7 7:58.4 1:29:17.5   13 8 1:57.6Jason Miller
3400 More Than  7 8:28.8 1:37:46.3   14 7 2:28.0Eric Christensen
3405 More Than  7 9:24.0 1:47:10.3   15 7 3:23.2Noah Hedblum
3408 More Than  7 10:51.1 1:58:01.4   16 6 4:50.3Trevor McCaothy

Finish Position -     3
   62

Team - Jordan

6:30.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

3328     1 5:48.61 5:48.6    1 0:00.0Bennett Bohlsen
3329     7 6:17.18 12:05.7    2 7 0:28.5Carter Bolster
3330     9 6:18.617 18:24.3    3 0:30.0Breckston Kaderlick
3331    20 6:48.937 25:13.2    4 1:00.3Bryce Stilen
3332    25 7:20.962 32:34.1    5 7 1:32.3Cullen Winters
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September 26, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague XC Invitational 2023

Boys

Junior High Boys 1600m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     4
   68

Team - Buffalo

6:32.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

3206     3 5:58.03 5:58.0    1 7 0:00.0Ryan Gohl
3207    13 6:31.116 12:29.1    2 8 0:33.1Gavan Jacobson
3211    14 6:33.530 19:02.6    3 7 0:35.5Karston Perkins
3210    15 6:34.345 25:36.9    4 7 0:36.3Titan Nelson
3209    23 7:06.968 32:43.8    5 8 1:08.9Caleb Muieller
3208 (24) 7:09.5(92) 39:53.3    6 7 1:11.5Avrahm Kettenacker
3212 (26) 7:38.7(118) 47:32.0    7 8 1:40.7Noah Watrud

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Bloomington Jefferson
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3199 Less Than  5 7:03.6 7:03.6    1 8 0:00.0Brooks Ohme
3200 Less Than  5 7:33.7 14:37.3    2 7 0:30.1Lyndon Weatherby
3160 Less Than  5 8:18.5 22:55.8    3 7 1:14.9Jasper Jorgensen
3198 Less Than  5 11:11.4 34:07.2    4 7 4:07.8Gavin McBroom

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Tri-City United
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3562 Less Than  5 6:05.3 6:05.3    1 7 0:00.0Grayson Moon
3561 Less Than  5 6:45.5 12:50.8    2 7 0:40.2Ian Hart
3563 Less Than  5 7:39.2 20:30.0    3 7 1:33.9Rufus Schowalter

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Norwood-Young America
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3460 Less Than  5 9:32.8 9:32.8    1 8 0:00.0Jack Lindquist

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Sibley East
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3539 Less Than  5 9:01.2 9:01.2    1 7 0:00.0Draco Schlueter
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